General information about company

Scrip code 542923

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEOBIW01023

Name of the company

TRANWAY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of S};areholding S | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa%ly I\LO' of Total nos. afA)hof total 0. | 1555 of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid ﬁal ] 1Sm€:1r:rsl in shares held ?caslcfﬁ:tse das
€9TY | Shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (1) shares . IV)+(V)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) As a e % of
held | (VD) a% of asseg: | Class | ot | (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2 6357750 6357750 59.99 6357750 6357750 | 59.99
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 110 4241050 4241050 40.01 4241050 4241050 |[40.01
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 112 10598800 10598800 | 100 10598800 10598800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

harehold Number of
Shareholding ,
No. Of asa % assurrglin Number of Shares
No. Of No. of Shares full cgnversiong Locked in shares plﬁdgeq N
Shares Shares Underlying | & © @ ible | (XID) otherwise Number of
Categor Category of | Underlying Underlvin Outstanding securities ( as a encumbered | ¢quity shares
M 8OV | shareholder Outstanding Outstar};dir% convertible ercentage of (X1 held in
()] convertible € | securities and | S & As a % As a9, |dematerialized
L Warrants diluted share Sa 7o Sa
securities . No. Of . ftotal ftota] | form (XIV)
X (Xi) Wi ts (Xi capital) (XI)= ot tota No, | O} tota
X) arrants (Xi) (VII)+(X) Asa |No.(a) |Shares @ Shares
@) % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 59.99 6357750 | 100 6357750
Group
B) Public 40.01 4241050
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6357750 | 59.99 10598800




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of Total nos. | 232 % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares ) ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up ;de;ig;g }:1eld (VD) (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity posttory as per SCRR, £
Receipts (IV)+HV)+ o
held (IV) | shares V1) V1) 1957) (VIII) | . | Total
held As a % of )C( ass eg: | Class Total Voting
eg:
v) (A+B+C2) 24 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a Individuals/Hindu 6357750 6357750 | 59.99 6357750 6357750 | 59.99
undivided Family
Sub-Total 2 6357750 6357750 | 59.99 6357750 6357750 | 59.99
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’rrl([)lmoter 2 6357750 6357750 |59.99 6357750 6357750 |59.99
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@a(i)) ;};ngzlgzﬁinal 75 851050 851050  [8.03 851050 851050 | 8.03
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 25 2200000 2200000 |20.76 2200000 2200000 |20.76
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) ggzcﬁtyh)er 10 1190000 1190000 | 11.23 1190000 1190000 |11.23
(S]‘;;’(%T)"tal 110 4241050 4241050 | 40.01 4241050 4241050 |40.01
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 110 4241050 4241050 |40.01 4241050 4241050 |40.01
(H+B)
2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 112 10598800 10598800 | 100 10598800 10598800 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 112 10598800 10598800 | 100 10598800 10598800 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full | Number of ledeed or
Underlying conversion of Locked in shares | P h s
No. Of Shares e . (X10) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) :
Sr. Outstanding . - held in
convertible Outstandmg' securities and pf.ercentage of N dematerialized
", Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa % As a %
securities (X) . . - £ total sa 7o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= ottotal 1o, | of total
@ (VIDH(X) Asa % |No-(a) | Shares | ("l qp o
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 59.99 6357750 | 100 6357750
Sub-Total
59.99 6357750 | 100 6357750
AD
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 59.99 6357750 | 100 6357750
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
a(i . 5105
(a(i)) 8.03 851050
(a(ii)) 20.76 2200000
(e) 11.23 1190000
Sub-Total
40.01 4241050
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
40.01 4241050
(B)=(B)(1)+B)
2+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 6357750 | 59.99 10598800
Total (A+B+C 100 6357750 | 59.99 10598800

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bharat

Kalavathy Bylappa

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGNPB1943N

AHYPK9211C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3178980

3178770

6357750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

3178980

3178770

6357750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.99

29.99

59.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3178980

3178770

6357750

Class eg:y

Total

3178980

3178770

6357750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.99

29.99

59.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.99

29.99

59.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

3178980

3178770

6357750

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3178980

3178770

6357750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Dhananjay Subhash Goel

Gunjan Chhajer

Rani Kuthari

Rekha Bhagat

Sunil Kumar Chhajer

Vedant Goel

PAN (II)

AMIPG4121A

AJVPC1688G

AGCPK8394D

ARLPB2048R

AGNPC0093Q

BBAPG2153G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

180000

200000

270000

110000

130000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

200000

180000

200000

270000

110000

130000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.89

1.7

1.89

2.55

1.04

1.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200000

180000

200000

270000

110000

130000

Class eg:y

Total

200000

180000

200000

270000

110000

130000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.89

1.7

1.89

2.55

1.04

1.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.89

1.7

2.55

1.04

1.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized

200000

180000

200000

270000

110000

130000




form (XIV) |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1090000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

1090000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1090000

Class eg:y

Total

1090000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized

1090000




form (XIV) |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Category

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Finshore Securities
Private Limited

Mangalmurti Advisory
Services Private Limited

PAN (II)

AABCF4255A

AAGCM1426K

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20000

120000

10000

1040000

620000

340000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

20000

120000

10000

1040000

620000

340000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.13

0.09

9.81

5.85

3.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

20000

120000

10000

1040000

620000

340000

Class eg:y

Total

20000

120000

10000

1040000

620000

340000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.19

1.13

0.09

9.81

5.85

3.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.19

1.13

0.09

5.85

3.21




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20000

120000

10000

1040000

620000

340000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1190000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD)

1190000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1190000

Class eg:y

Total

1190000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.22

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1190000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



