General information about company							
Scrip code	542923						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE0BIW01023						
Name of the company	TRANWAY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Half yearly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
	Category of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity		snares neid (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	()	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)				Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	6357750			6357750	59.99	6357750		6357750	59.99
(B)	Public	110	4241050			4241050	40.01	4241050		4241050	40.01
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	112	10598800			10598800	100	10598800		10598800	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholder Outstanding Outstanding	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.99	6357750	100			6357750	
(B)	Public				40.01					4241050	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	6357750	59.99			10598800	

	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter and	d Promot	ter Gı	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		Rights held	l in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	6357750			6357750	59.99	6357750		6357750	59.99
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	6357750			6357750	59.99	6357750		6357750	59.99
(2)	Foreign						ı.				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		2	6357750			6357750	59.99	6357750		6357750	59.99
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	i.				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	75	851050			851050	8.03	851050		851050	8.03
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	25	2200000			2200000	20.76	2200000		2200000	20.76
(e)	Any Other (specify)	10	1190000			1190000	11.23	1190000		1190000	11.23
Sub-Total (B)(3)		110	4241050			4241050	40.01	4241050		4241050	40.01
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		110	4241050			4241050	40.01	4241050		4241050	40.01
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er	1		
Total (A+B+C2)		112	10598800			10598800	100	10598800		10598800	100
Total (A+B+C)		112	10598800			10598800	100	10598800		10598800	100

Ta	ble II - State	ment showin	g shareholdii	ng pattern of the	Promote	er and I	Prom	oter Gr	oup
Sr.	Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Promote	er Group	•		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				59.99	6357750	100			6357750
Sub-Total (A)(1)				59.99	6357750	100			6357750
(2)	Foreign						•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				59.99	6357750	100			6357750
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Public shar	reholder				1
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				8.03					851050
(a(ii))				20.76					2200000
(e)				11.23					1190000
Sub-Total (B)(3)				40.01					4241050
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				40.01					4241050
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promo	oter- Non l	Public sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	6357750	59.99			10598800
Total (A+B+C				100	6357750	59.99			10598800

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bharat	Kalavathy Bylappa	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AGNPB1943N	AHYPK9211C	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3178980	3178770	6357750							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3178980	3178770	6357750							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.99	29.99	59.99							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)								
Class eg:X	3178980	3178770	6357750							
Class eg:y										
Total	3178980	3178770	6357750							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.99	29.99	59.99							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.99	29.99	59.99							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)	3178980	3178770	6357750							
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)								
No. (a)										

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3178980	3178770	6357750
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual sh	areholders hol	lding nominal	share capital	in excess of Rs. 2 l	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dhananjay Subhash Goel	Gunjan Chhajer	Rani Kuthari	Rekha Bhagat	Sunil Kumar Chhajer	Vedant Goel
PAN (II)	AMIPG4121A	AJVPC1688G	AGCPK8394D	ARLPB2048R	AGNPC0093Q	BBAPG2153G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	180000	200000	270000	110000	130000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	200000	180000	200000	270000	110000	130000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.89	1.7	1.89	2.55	1.04	1.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	200000	180000	200000	270000	110000	130000
Class eg:y						
Total	200000	180000	200000	270000	110000	130000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.89	1.7	1.89	2.55	1.04	1.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.89	1.7	1.89	2.55	1.04	1.23
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	200000	180000	200000	270000	110000	130000

form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1090000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1090000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1090000
Class eg:y	
Total	1090000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.28
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	1090000

form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

			Any	Other (spec	ify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Finshore Securities Private Limited	Mangalmurti Advisory Services Private Limited
PAN (II)					AABCF4255A	AAGCM1426K
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	4	1	4	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20000	120000	10000	1040000	620000	340000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	20000	120000	10000	1040000	620000	340000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.19	1.13	0.09	9.81	5.85	3.21
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of s	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg: X	20000	120000	10000	1040000	620000	340000
Class eg:y						
Total	20000	120000	10000	1040000	620000	340000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.19	1.13	0.09	9.81	5.85	3.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.19	1.13	0.09	9.81	5.85	3.21

Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20000	120000	10000	1040000	620000	340000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	1				
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	10
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1190000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1190000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1190000
Class eg:y	
Total	1190000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	11.22
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	11.22

No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1190000
Reason for not pro	riding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence